Max. Operating Typical Max.
Temperatures Watt Densities
Specialty Heaters Sheath Materials °F °C W/in2 W/cm2 Page
ULTRAMIC® Advanced
Ceramic
Aluminum nitride 752 400 1000 155 497
Thick Film Conduction 430 stainless steel 1025 550 75 11.6 501
Coil and Cable 304 stainless steel or

ULTRAMIC Advanced Ceramic Heaters
Technical Data
Product Ordering Information
Square
CER-1-01-00002 25 mm x 25 mm 2.5 mm High 967 240 Side 625 mm2
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.96 in2)
CER-1-01-00374 50 mm x 50 mm 3.0 mm Medium 1938 240 Side 2500 mm2
(1.97 in. x 1.97 in.) (0.12 in.) (3.88 in2)
CER-1-01-00093 25 mm x 25 mm 2.5 mm Low 150 120 Side 625 mm2
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.96 in2)
CER-1-01-00097 19 mm x 19 mm 2.5 mm Low 200 120 Side 360 mm2
(0.75 in. x 0.75 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.56 in2)
CER-1-01-00333 15 mm x 15 mm 2.5 mm Medium 150 48 Side 225 mm2
(0.59 in. x 0.59 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.35 in2)
CER-1-01-00334 12 mm x 12 mm 2.5 mm High 200 48 Side 144 mm2
(0.47 in. x 0.47 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.22 in2)
CER-1-01-00335 8 mm x 8 mm 3.0 mm Low 21.5 12 Top 64 mm2
(0.31 in. x 0.31 in.) (0.12 in.) (0.099 in2)
Rectangular
CER-1-01-00001 25 mm x 15 mm 2.5 mm High 580 120 Side 375 mm2
(0.98 in. x 0.6 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.59 in2)
CER-1-01-00003 50 mm x 10 mm 2.5 mm Medium 582 120 Side 500 mm2
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.77 in2)
CER-1-01-00004 50 mm x 10 mm 2.5 mm High 770 240 Side 500 mm2
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.77 in2)
CER-1-01-00005 50 mm x 25 mm 2.5 mm Medium 1453 240 Side 1250 mm2
(1.97 in. x 0.98 in.) (0.10 in.) (1.93 in2)
CER-1-01-00007 75 mm x 25 mm 2.5 mm Medium 1455 240 Side 1875 mm2
(2.95 in. x 0.98 in.) (0.10 in.) (2.89 in2)
CER-1-01-00098 25 mm x 15 mm 2.5 mm Low 180 120 Side 375 mm2
(0.98 in. x 0.6 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.59 in2)
CER-1-01-00105 50 mm x 25 mm 2.5 mm Low 100 120 Side 1250 mm2
(1.97 in. x 0.98 in.) (0.10 in.) (1.93 in2)
Ring
CER-1-02-00001 38 mm x 29 mm 3.0 mm High 733 120 Top 473 mm2
(1.50 in. x 1.14 in.) (0.12 in.) (0.74 in2)
CER-1-02-00002 77.5 mm x 59 mm 3.0 mm Medium 770 240 Top 1982 mm2
(3.05 in. x 2.32 in.) (0.12 in.) (3.08 in2)
CER-1-02-00074 25.4 mm solid disk 2.5 mm Medium 300 120 Side 507 mm2
(1 in.) (0.10 in.) (0.79 in2)
Code Dimensions Thickness Watt Lead Area
Number mm (in.) mm (in.) Density Watts Volts Exit mm (in.)
Configurations include: